Shot Put

1st 12.80m  Daniel cork Newport Harriers SM
2nd 12.11m  Dylan Bevan Newport Harriers Uui7m
3rd 10.92m  Fraser Evans Newport Harriers Uil7m
4th 9.90m Amelia Fettis Newport Harriers U15G
5th 9.80m Kellen Jones Newport Harriers u20m
6TH 9.10m lan Williams Newport Harriers SM
7th 8.72m Morgan French Newport Harriers U15G
8TH 7.07m Lauren Hurley Newport Harriers ui7w
9th 6.64m Cate Dvaies Newport Harriers Ul15G
10th 6.18m Ella Wint Newport Harriers U15G
11th 6.17m Ben hobbs Newport Harriers U15B
12th 5.13m Libby Davidson Newport Harriers U15G
Shot Put

1st 4.36m Cerys Davies Newport Harriers UllG
2nd 4.12m Anya Brody Newport Harriers ul11G
3rd 5.58m Cherish Watson Newport Harriers ul11G
4th 3.52m Nia Wakley Newport Harriers ul1G
5th 3.32m Ava stratford Davies Newport Harriers ul11G
6th 2.90m Teagon Werner Newport Harriers UllG
7th 2.33m Anna Davies Newport Harriers UllG
Shot Put

1st 8.30m Ewan Drak Newport Harriers uUl3B
2nd 5.46m Joel Miles Newport Harriers U13B
3rd 5.12m Codi Alfred Newport Harriers U11B
4th 5.09m Cormak Wiltshire Newport Harriers U13B
5th 4.90m Charlie Ferris Newport Harriers U11B
6th 3.86m Riley Fussell Newport Harriers U11B
7th 3.86m Joseph Kulisa Newport Harriers U11B
8th 3.51m Harvey Lewis Newport Harriers ulilB
9th 3.42m Henry Roach Newport Harriers U11B
10th 3.04m Oliver Gallagher Newport Harriers U11B
11th 2.88m Cory Miles Newport Harriers U11B
12th 2.61m Dylan Evans Newport Harriers U11B
Javelin

1st 14.10m  Keira Chick Cwmbran Harriers U15G
2nd 13.79m  Kirsten Seville Newport Harriers U13G
3rd 11.59m  Addison Werner Newport Harriers U13G
4th 10.09m  Callie Jones Cwmbran Harriers U13G
5th 9.49m Paige Hughes Newport Harriers U13G
6th 7.97m Codi Oliver Newport Harriers U13G
7th 7.63m Nia Perry Newport Harriers Ul13G
Javelin

1st 36.0lm  Kellen Jones Newport Harriers U20M
2nd 20.45m  Morgan Keen Williams Newport Harriers Ui15B
3rd 20.19m  Lauren Hurley Newport Harriers ui7zw



4th

Javelin
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Shot Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

High Jump

1st
2nd

High Jump

1st
2nd

High Jump

1st
2nd
3rd

19.96m

18.30m
11.22m
9.68m
8.28m

8.30m
5.46m
5.12m
5.09m
4.90m
3.86m
3.86m
3.51m
3.42m
3.04m
2.88m
2.61m

1.05m
Im

1.3m
1.3m

1.5m
1.4m
1.25m

Amy Jenkins

Ewan Drak
William Burdon
Allesando Davies
Cormac Wiltshire

Ewan Drak

Joel Miles

Codi Alfred
Cormak Wiltshire
Charlie Ferris
Riley Fussell
Joseph Kulisa
Harvey Lewis
Henry Roach
Oliver Gallagher
Cory Miles
Dylan Evans

Nia Parry
Codi Oliver

Emily Fry
Libby Davidson

Amy Jenkins
Megan Linnell
Gwen Rees-Stams

Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Bleanau Gwent

Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers
Newport Harriers

Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul13B

Ul3B
Ul3B
uliB
Ul13B
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB

U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G

ul7w
ul7w
ul7w

uil7w



	Sheet1

