Shot Put					
1st	12.80m	Daniel cork	Newport Harriers	SM	
2nd	12.11m	Dylan Bevan	Newport Harriers	U17M	
3rd	10.92m	Fraser Evans	Newport Harriers	U17M	
4th	9.90m	Amelia Fettis	Newport Harriers	U15G	
5th	9.80m	Kellen Jones	Newport Harriers	U20M	
6TH	9.10m	Ian Williams	Newport Harriers	SM	
7th	8.72m	Morgan French	Newport Harriers	U15G	
8TH	7.07m	Lauren Hurley	Newport Harriers	U17W	
9th	6.64m	Cate Dvaies	Newport Harriers	U15G	
10th	6.18m	Ella Wint	Newport Harriers	U15G	
11th	6.17m	Ben hobbs	Newport Harriers	U15B	
12th	5.13m	Libby Davidson	Newport Harriers	U15G	
12(11	3.13.11	LIDDY Davidson	rewporerraniers	0130	
Shot Put					
1st	4.36m	Cerys Davies	Newport Harriers	U11G	
2nd	4.12m	Anya Brody	Newport Harriers	U11G	
3rd	5.58m	Cherish Watson	Newport Harriers	U11G	
4th	3.52m	Nia Wakley	Newport Harriers	U11G	
5th	3.32m	Ava stratford Davies	Newport Harriers	U11G	
6th	2.90m	Teagon Werner	Newport Harriers	U11G	
7th	2.33m	Anna Davies	Newport Harriers	U11G	
				0110	
Shot Put					
1st	8.30m	Ewan Drak	Newport Harriers	U13B	
2nd	5.46m	Joel Miles	Newport Harriers	U13B	
3rd	5.12m	Codi Alfred	Newport Harriers	U11B	
4th	5.09m	Cormak Wiltshire	Newport Harriers	U13B	
5th	4.90m	Charlie Ferris	Newport Harriers	U11B	
6th	3.86m	Riley Fussell	Newport Harriers	U11B	
7th	3.86m	Joseph Kulisa	Newport Harriers	U11B	
8th	3.51m	Harvey Lewis	Newport Harriers	U11B	
9th	3.42m	Henry Roach	Newport Harriers	U11B	
10th	3.04m	Oliver Gallagher	Newport Harriers	U11B	
11th	2.88m	Cory Miles	Newport Harriers	U11B	
12th	2.61m	Dylan Evans	Newport Harriers	U11B	
	2.02	Dyran Evans	rempore marriers	0115	
Javelin					
1st	14.10m	Keira Chick	Cwmbran Harriers	U15G	
2nd	13.79m	Kirsten Seville	Newport Harriers	U13G	
3rd	11.59m	Addison Werner	Newport Harriers	U13G	
4th	10.09m	Callie Jones	Cwmbran Harriers	U13G	
5th	9.49m	Paige Hughes	Newport Harriers	U13G	
6th	7.97m	Codi Oliver	Newport Harriers	U13G	
7th	7.63m	Nia Perry	Newport Harriers	U13G	
		,	,	-	
Javelin					
1st	36.01m	Kellen Jones	Newpor	t Harriers	U20M
2nd	20.45m	Morgan Keen William	· ·		U15B
3rd	20.19m	Lauren Hurley	Newport Harriers		U17W

4th	19.96m	Amy Jenkins	Newport Harriers		U17W		
Javelin							
1st	18.30m	Ewan Drak	Newport Harriers	U13B			
2nd	11.22m	William Burdon	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U13B			
3rd	9.68m	Allesando Davies	Bleanau Gwent	U13B			
4th	8.28m	Cormac Wiltshire	Newport Harriers	U13B			
Shot Put							
1st	8.30m	Ewan Drak	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U13B			
2nd	5.46m	Joel Miles	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U13B			
3rd	5.12m	Codi Alfred	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
4th	5.09m	Cormak Wiltshire	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U13B			
5th	4.90m	Charlie Ferris	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
6th	3.86m	Riley Fussell	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
7th	3.86m	Joseph Kulisa	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
8th	3.51m	Harvey Lewis	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
9th	3.42m	Henry Roach	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
10th	3.04m	Oliver Gallagher	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U11B			
11th	2.88m	Cory Miles	Newport Harriers	U11B			
12th	2.61m	Dylan Evans	Newport Harriers	U11B			
High Jump							
1st	1.05m	Nia Parry	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U13G			
2nd	1m	Codi Oliver	Newport Harriers	U13G			
High Jum	o						
1st	1.3m	Emily Fry	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U15G			
2nd	1.3m	Libby Davidson	Newport Harriers	U15G			
High Jump							
1st	1.5m	Amy Jenkins	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U17W			
2nd	1.4m	Megan Linnell	<b>Newport Harriers</b>	U17W			
3rd	1.25m	Gwen Rees-Stams	Newport Harriers	U17W			